Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №2 в микрорайоне №266

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	416237.77
	1228589.78
	162°12'34''
	14.34
	1-2

	2
	416224.12
	1228594.16
	160°17'56''
	24.47
	2-3

	3
	416201.08
	1228602.41
	254°00'13''
	7.73
	3-4

	4
	416198.95
	1228594.98
	342°31'23''
	38.39
	4-5

	5
	416235.57
	1228583.45
	70°50'06''
	6.70
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0272.0000 га     272.49 кв.м.

	Периметр
	91.63 м.


